
9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19
Feb. 24, 2021    •   9:00 – 10:00 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

I. 	 Welcome & Introduction

II. 	 Community Highlight: 

III. 	 Community Highlight:  

IV. 	 Community Highlight:

IV. 	 Sharing Session

V. 	 Next Steps & Closing

Kelly Calabria, President & CEO, 
Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation

Danielle M. Brown, NC BVM Senior State  
Coordinator, Black Voters Matter Fund 

Idania Garcia, Community Dev. Specialist,
Office of Rural Health, NC DHHS
and
Kathy Hodges, MSW, Community Dev. Specialist,
Office of Rural Health, NC DHHS

Jimmy T. Tate, EdD, President, Mt. Calvary Center for 
Leadership Development, Burgaw 

All

Kelly Calabria

Register today at bit.ly/ruralfightsreg

Agenda

To view meeting materials, visit us at bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

http://bit.ly/ruralfightsreg
http://bit.ly/ruralfightscovid



