

## NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19 Feb. 24, 2021 • 9:00 – 10:00 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

## Agenda

9:00 AM	I.	Welcome & Introduction	Kelly Calabria, President & CEO, Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation
9:05 AM	11.	Community Highlight:	Danielle M. Brown, NC BVM Senior State Coordinator, Black Voters Matter Fund
9:15 AM	III.	Community Highlight:	Idania Garcia, Community Dev. Specialist, Office of Rural Health, NC DHHS and Kathy Hodges, MSW, Community Dev. Specialist, Office of Rural Health, NC DHHS
9:30 AM	IV.	Community Highlight:	Jimmy T. Tate, EdD, President, Mt. Calvary Center for Leadership Development, Burgaw
9:40 AM	IV.	Sharing Session	All
9:50 AM	V.	Next Steps & Closing	Kelly Calabria

## Register today at bit.ly/ruralfightsreg

To view meeting materials, visit us at <u>bit.ly/ruralfightscovid</u>









